HI & Dri Boat Lift Systems
PO Box 3744

Mooresville, NG 28117-9088
(704)663-5438
jordanfolger@yahoo.com

BILL TO

robert hooks

1056 peppergrove dr
brighton, mi 48116

ACTIVITY:

SLX-6 _

Floating dock attachment
snap in caps (2)
installation

This is your invoice. Please send a check to:
HI & DRI BOAT LIFT SYSTEMS
P.O. Box 3744 Mooresville NC 28117

1 1,600.00

1 300.00
60.00
537.70
SUBTOTAL
TAX (6.75%)
TOTAL

PAYMENT

 TOTAL DUE

2,630.00

AMOUNT
1,600.00T
©300.00T

60.00T
537.70

2,497.70

132.30
2,630.00

'$0.de




