HI & Dri Boat Lift Systems
PO Box 3744
Mooresville, NC 28117-9088
(704)663-5438
jordanfolger@yahoo.com

BILL TO robert hooks 1056 peppergrove dr brighton, mi 48116

INVOICE 1387

DATE 06/02/2015

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
SLX-6		1,600.00	1,600.00T
Floating dock attachment	7-1	300.00	300.00T
snap in caps (2)		60.00	60.00T
installation		537.70	537.70
This is your invoice. Please send a check to: HI & DRI BOAT LIFT SYSTEMS P.O. Box 3744 Mooresville NC 28117	SUBTOTA	L	2,497.70
	TAX (6.75°	%)	132.30
	TOTAL		2,630.00
	PAYMENT	•	2,630.00
	TOTAL DU	JĒ	\$0.00